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Wade Ford, Inc. Fred Moore Ph: 770-436-1700 fmoore@wade.com N N N/A 

Midtown Tire Rich Milne Ph: 770-339-3190 sugarloaf@midtowntire.com N N ITB #18-101046 

Midtown Tire Thomas Hong Ph: 770-702-5314 thomashong@midtowntire.com N N ITB #18-101046 

Genuine Complete 

Reliable Tire & Service 
Dan Upson Ph: 407-466-5907 upsondaniel@bfusa.com N N ITB #18-101046 

CBI Industries, Inc. Sherlyn Parker Ph: 404-315-9889 Cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

RFP #18-500505 

RFP #18-500506 

RFP #18-500499 

Power Arc 
W. Kenneth 

Menke III 
Ph: 800-990-8455 kmenke@powerarc.net N N N/A 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Executive Realty 

Solutions, Inc. 
Jamal Dismuke Ph: 404-549-3367 jdismuke@ersreo.com N Y ITB #18-101040 

Jim Ellis GM Matt Braun Ph: 770-234-8177 Mbraun@jimellis.com N N N/A 

Hardy Chevrolet Buick 

GMC – Hardy 

Automotive 

A. Lane Ballard 
Ph: 770-445-9411 

Ext: 234 
lballard@hardyautomotive.com N N ITB #18-101034 

Tidewater Fleet Supply Bill Wood Ph: 678-244-8532 bwood@tntpartsinc.com N N ITB #18-101034 

Jerry Pate Company Jennifer Nix 
Ph: 850-479-4653 

Ext: 1260 
jennix@jerrypate.com N N N/A 

Roadtec, Inc. Dan Minninger Ph: 800-272-7100 dminninger@roadtec.com N N ITB #18-101034 
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AutoZone, Inc. Nate Norris Ph: 770-962-5490 Nate.norris@autozone.com N N ITB #18-101034 

ProPhoenix Corporation Fred Jenkins Ph: 727-485-7963 Fred.jenkins@prophoenix.com N N RFP #18-500506 

The W.W. Williams Co., 

LLC 
Tim Addis Ph: 404-366-1070 taddis@wwwilliams.com N N ITB #18-101034 

The LETCO Group, LLC 

dba Living Earth 
Lora Hinchcliff Ph: 972-506-8575 lhinchcliff@letcogroup.com N N RFP #18-500499 

Allan Vigil Ford & 

Lincoln 
Patrick Carroll Ph: 770-960-3491 Patrick.carroll@allanvigilford.com N N ITB #18-101034 

Atlanta Trailer Service, 

LLC 
Kristy Martin Ph: 404-366-6606 

kristy@atkantatrailerservice.com 

kristy.atlantatrailer@gmail.com 
N N ITB #18-101034 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Williams Fire Apparatus Beth Watkins Ph: 256-276-0702 Bwatkins.wfa@gmail.com N N N/A 

Ascendum Machinery, 

Inc. 
Paul Dury Ph: 678-318-9504 Paul.dury@ascendummachinery.com N N ITB #18-101034 

Hardy Family Ford Terry Harris 
Ph: 770-445-8891 

Ext: 338 
tharris@hardyautomotive.com N N N/A 

Hardy Family Ford Jeff Almon 
Ph: 770-445-8891 

Ext: 355 
jalmon@hardyautomotive.com N N N/A 

Hydradyne, LLC Charles Stafford Ph: 770-246-4047 cstafford@hydradynellc.com N N ITB #18-101034 

Rubberedge, LLC Matt Cookson Ph: 800-309-6939 matt@rubberedgellc.com N N ITB #18-101034 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Barber Auto Air, Inc. Annette Love Ph: 770-961-2300 barberautoair@yahoo.com N N ITB #18-101034 

Wade Ford 
Craig 

McWilliams 
Ph: 404-375-3310 cmcwilliams@wade.com Y N N/A 

Jim Whitehead Tire Kate Gary Ph: 912-657-4999 kate@jimwhiteheadtire.com Y N N/A 

FOX Environmental, 

LLC 
Catherine Fox Ph: 404-441-7568 cfox@foxenvironmental.net Y Y RFP #18-500499 

Georgia Gas Johanna Lozano Ph: 678-602-3798 jlozano@georgiagas.com Y N ITB #18-101045 

Reeves & Associates Mike Reeves Ph: 770-414-7975 mike@rreevesandassociates.com Y Y N/A 
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Parts Authority Craig Adams Ph: 404-245-3780 cradams@partsauthority.com Y N ITB #18-101034 

Southern Auto Engine Kyle Johnson Ph: 404-361-3283 sqeinc@bellsouth.net Y N ITB #18-101034 

Custom Color Company Gary Fodrie Ph: 404-296-9624 N/A Y N ITB #18-101034 

NAPA Auto Parts Chris Warren Ph: 678-618-1848 Christopher_warren@genpt.com Y N ITB #18-101034 

Flint Equipment Co. Nick Dickerson Ph: 770-862-1794 ndickerson@flintequipco.com Y N ITB #18-101034 

Auto Plus Matthew Olson Ph: 770-548-3166 matolson@autoplusap.com Y N 
ITB #18-101034 

ITB #18-101047 
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McGriff Tire Company, 

Inc. 
Blake Roberts Ph: 334-520-9068 blaker@mcgrifftire.com Y N ITB #18-101046 

Xtra Staffing Solutions Pandora McElroy Ph: 404-254-7274 info@xtrastaffingsolutions.com Y N N/A 

MHC Kenwoth-Atlanta Justin Pitts Ph: 678-520-7181 Justin.pitts@mhc.com Y N N/A 

Pretty House Company Karen Clarke Ph: 678-558-5250 kclarke@prettyhousecompany.com Y Y N/A 

Peach State Freightliner Neil Chafloque Ph: 954-691-5363 nchafloque@gmail.com Y N N/A 

Pep Boys Joe Girage Ph: 404-834-3142 Joe_irage@pepboys.com Y N 
ITB #18-101034 

ITB #18-101047 
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Battery Distributors, Inc. Megan Darsey Ph: 404-675-9318 mdarsey@bdiga.com Y N ITB #18-101034 

Femco Kathy McClure Ph: 770-447-9545 kmcclure@femcomachine.com Y N N/A 

McNeilus Steve Inman Ph: 678-673-9485 sinman@mcneilusco.com Y N ITB #18-101034 

Border Equipment Randy Cochran Ph: 770-490-9870 Randy.cochran@borderquipment.com Y N N/A 

Troncalli April Payne Ph: 678-923-6365 apayne@troncalli.com Y N N/A 

Reliable Transmission 

Service 
Jerry Delagarza Ph: 404-361-8033 jerryd@rtsallison.com Y N N/A 
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mailto:mdarsey@bdiga.com
mailto:kmcclure@femcomachine.com
mailto:sinman@mcneilusco.com
mailto:Randy.cochran@borderquipment.com
mailto:apayne@troncalli.com
mailto:jerryd@rtsallison.com


DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

 
Talisa Clark, MBA, CPPO, Chief Procurement Officer 

 
 

DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 

10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions  
Date: Wednesday, December 5, 2018 

Sign-In Sheet 
 

 

Maloof Administration Building ▪ 1300 Commerce Drive, 2nd Floor ▪ Decatur, Georgia 30030 ▪ 404-371-2737 Office ▪ 404-371-7006 Fax 
Website: www.dekalbcountyga.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

In-

Person 

LSBE 

(Y/N) Interested 

Solicitation 

Tractor & Equipment 

Company 
Jacob Altman Ph: 678-237-1520 jaltman@tec1943.com Y N N/A 

Mobile Hydraulics Joey Holloway Ph: 770-493-4673 joey@hydhose.com Y N N/A 

ARC, Inc. Ann Rosenthal Ph: 404-245-3584 ann@arcconsulting.org Y N N/A 

NexTire Commercial John Dudley Ph: 404-345-0777 info@nextire.com Y N N/A 
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Solicitations Announced: 

18-500506-RFP 

18-500499-RFP 

18-101047-RFP 

18-101046-ITB 

18-101045-ITB 

18-101034-ITB 

 

 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/

